Sr.no

Component

Motor Mounting Branded

Leg Branded

Bounce L Universal Branded

Bounce R Universal Branded

Spring Legs

Number

1 pair

Photo




10

Bead Wheel

Coupler

Screw

9 Volt Battery & Connetor

Single Battery Holder & Battery




11

12

13

15

16

17
18
19

200 RPM Motor

90 RPM Motor

Caster wheel

Slider Switch

Fevi quick

Sunboard
Sunbaord




20

21

22

23

24

Foam

Foam cubes

Animal Face Sticker

tail

Arena Stickers




